
Government Procurement Card October to December 2021

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary
Amount

Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc Description

27-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.43 STATIONERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

20-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.62 STATIONERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY DRIVER TRAINING SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

29-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL (178.00) WATER COURSE CANCELLED (WINDS & POWER LOSS) 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

30-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DOUBLE TREE BY HILTON 97.47 TRAINING COURSE ACCOMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

30-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DOUBLE TREE BY HILTON 97.47 TRAINING COURSE ACCOMODATION 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

23-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEWILDPHEASANTHOTEL 178.00 HOTEL - CANCELLED AS POWER CUT IN HIGH WINDS 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

19-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 297.78 HOTEL - FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

19-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 DRIVER TRAINING MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

12-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 297.78 HOTEL - FIRE ENGINEERING COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

08-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 294.67 HOTEL - ATTENDING CBRN COURSE 3811 Premier inn

17-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs BODNETTS FARM SHOP 60.00 HAY FOR BA COURSES 4225 Public warehousing-farm, refrig goods, hhg storage

19-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY DRIVER TRAINING - THEORYTEST SUBSCRIPTN5734 Computer software stores

06-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (276.25) REFUND - CANCELLED TRAINING COURSE 3811 Premier inn
15-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 10.00 PARKING EX MARCH OCT 21 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

15-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA 33.15 CATERING FOR EX MARCH OCT 21 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets
19-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 26.66 CORDLESS DRILL - ARSON REFERRAL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 26.66 CORDLESS DRILL - ARSON REFERRAL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 28.52 HOT WATER DISPENSER FOR CANNOCK STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 6.11 KEY COSHH  CUPBOARD CANNOCK STN 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

09-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK YQ23J57J5 7.45 CONTEMPERANEOUS NOTEBOOK FOR GROUP MANAGER5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

08-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 29.16 BINDING MACHINE FOR STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.04 PLIERS FOR RING CUTTING KIT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

01-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK CW4UB2YO5 22.99 DISPLAY POCKET - RISING BROOK STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

28-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 49.98 DISPLAY POCKETS - STONE ECC GNO 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.16 LAPTOP PACK FOR STATION MANAGER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

24-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 41.66 DSE CHAIR FOR STAFFORD STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK UO27U8CS5 70.81 MICROWAVE - STAFFORD TO REPLACE BROKEN ONE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

23-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK K38W86D85 34.16 TOASTER TO REPLACE FAULTY ONE - STAFFORD STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

22-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HTTPS://WWW.THEDYSLEXI 208.33 C-PEN READER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs EB  NFCC NEURODIVERSIT 36.00 NEURODIVERSITY SEMINAR 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

04-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 44.14 PHONE CASE & USB CABLE - SMART PHONE CANNOCK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs GBP SAFETEC DIRECT LI 31.63 GLOVES - ROPE RESCUE FOR STAFFORD STN 5137 Men's/women's/children's uniforms/commercial cloth

16-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 37.24 LOCKER KEYS - FOR CODSALL FIRE STATION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

13-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK AC30Y6475 23.33 BIN FOR STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

06-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK HX92W9CG5 29.16 TOASTER FOR BREWOOD STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.
28-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 8.29 FIRE FIGHTER OUTFIT - 4 YEAR OLD TERMINALLY ILL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENCE FOR TAMWORTH STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

11-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.08 GRIDDLE PAN FOR OPS KITCHEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

11-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 8.32 BAKING TRAYS FOR OPS KITCHEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

10-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 34.99 PYREX DISHES AND FRYING PANS FOR OPS KITCHEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

25-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs RBS BANK (9.99) FRAUD - REFUND, OLD ACC. CLOSED N/A Rbs bank 

21-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON MUSIC LT4TP99Y5 9.99 FRAUD - RETURNED BY RBS TO NEW ACC. 5735 Record shops

14-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 74.88 WINTER CAR PACK FOR OFFICER VEHICLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

14-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 53.30 OFFICER CAR SCREEN COVERS FOR WINTER PACKS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
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03-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 16.57 STATION VISIT ITEMS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

09-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI STORES 11.33 INCIDENT  WELFARE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

13-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAPSERVE.CO.UK 14.44 DRAINAGE DRAWINGS FOR LONGNOR STN 8911 Architectural, engineering, and surveying services

12-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs POINT SAFETY LTD 36.45 ACCESS CARD PRINTER RIBBONS 8734 Testing laboratories (non-medical)

25-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CATERING APPLIANCE SUP 731.88 2X NEW TEA BOILERS FOR PIREHILL AND STOCK 5811 Caterers

24-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 34.79 H&S SIGNAGE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

15-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs VENTILATIONLAND LTD 102.64 CO2 MONITOR FOR AIR QUALITY TRAIL 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

04-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PLANNING.CO 485.33 PLANNING APPLICATION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

06-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs EURO CAR PARTS P 14.98 AD BLUE 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores

01-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs COMPASS CONTRACT SERVI 4.67 REFRESHMENTS - WFTA COURSE GUEST PRESENTERS 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

24-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 664 90.83 IPAD CASE - WASTE FIRE TACTICAL ADVISOR COURSE 5310 Discount stores

24-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS STOKE-ON-TRENT 665.83 IPAD FOR WASTE FIRE TACTICAL ADVISOR COURSE 5732 Electronic sales

28-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FENTON MANOR SC 75.00 FIREFIGHTER FITNESS 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

28-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSICAL COMPANY LIMIT 574.48 FITNESS EQUIPMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

22-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSIO FORM 10.00 PHYSIO 8099 Health practitioners, medical srvcs-not elsewhere

22-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSIO FORM 170.00 PHYSIO 8099 Health practitioners, medical srvcs-not elsewhere

19-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HIVE STORE LTD 7.95 WELLBEING RESOURCES 5942 Book stores

29-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FITNESS PROFESSION 172.08 ONLINE TRAINING 5941 Sporting goods stores

29-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FITNESS PROFESSION 40.91 SUBSCRIPTION - TO ACCESS ONLINE TRAINING 5941 Sporting goods stores

25-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CFOA-NFCC 150.00 FIREFIT CONFERENCE (VIRTUAL) ATTENDANCE 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services

25-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSICAL COMPANY LIMIT 792.08 BLACK FRIDAY' STRENGTH EQUIPMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WATERSTONES.COM 36.99 MENOPAUSE WORKING GROUP RESOURCE 5942 Book stores

09-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  CLOCKHANDYM 16.21 TREE LADDER FOR WELLBEING NOTICE BOARD 5311 Department stores

06-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PHYSIO FORM 45.00 PHYSIO 8099 Health practitioners, medical srvcs-not elsewhere

03-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DRSTACYSIMS CONSUL LTD 84.62 WELLBEING RESOURCE QUARTERLY SUBSCRIPTION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs
21-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

04-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 31.50 MONTHLY MAILING SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category

24-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs BLS MONDAY.COM (619.20) REFUND FOR CANCELLED AUTORENEW 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

21-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

17-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs BLS MONDAY.COM 619.20 AUTO RENEW THAT WE CANCELLED 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

04-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 31.10 MONTHLY EMAILING SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category

21-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SHUTTERSTOCK IRELAND L 29.00 COPYRIGHT FREE IMAGERY FOR LA CAMPAIGN 7333 Commercial art, graphics, photography

21-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 5734 Computer software stores

17-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 339ZL5YX5 281.16 MICROPHONES AND HARD DRIVE. 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

16-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK VI7L77B75 8.18 STATIONERY 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

04-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 32.03 MONTHLY EMAIL SUBSCRIPTION 5818 Digital goods multi category
02-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 3.70 PARKING - STAFFS HEALTH AND WELLBEING BOARD 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

16-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 52.00 PERSON CENTRED FRAMEWORK WORKSHOP 3811 Premier inn

16-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 27.56 ATTENDANCE AT THE AFSA SEMINAR 4112 Passenger railways

02-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM 19.26 TRAIN TRAVEL BOOKED FOR COURSE 4112 Passenger railways

06-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE.COM (8.00) REFUND FOR JOURNEY NOT TAKEN DUE TO COVID 4112 Passenger railways

04-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.EASTMIDLANDSRAILWA 6.92 PARKING AT STATION FOR ILM COURSE 4112 Passenger railways
01-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 5.42 PARKING - STAFFS HIGH SHERIFF OPENING OF COURTS 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

03-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.68 VGA ADAPTER FOR LAPTOPS AND THE PROJECTORS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

02-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 41.57 WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE SET FOR NSDG STNS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

15-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK ZY90R0VL5 16.09 WIRLESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

16-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 37.50 CHARGING CABLES FOR SAMSUNG MOBILES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 9.95 USB A-B CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
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17-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 169.50 CAMERA FOR STORES COMPUTERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.49 MOUSE FOR CANNOCK STATION #358022 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

05-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M60754915 14.62 USBC CHARGERS - THE TABLETS AT SANDYFORD STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

03-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 3.73 USB-A TO USB-C CHARGING CABLE FOR CANNOCK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

01-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SALFORD PROFESSIONAL D 2,122.50 TRAINING FEE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

01-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SALFORD PROFESSIONAL D 2,122.50 TRAINING FEE 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

15-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CHALLENGE SUPPLY COMPA 334.60 CERTIFICATE TUBES FOR PASSING OUT PARADE 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores

13-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 42.00 THEORY TESTS PAYMENT ENVELOPE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

05-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FENTON MANOR SC 27.00 REFRESHMENTS FOR IFE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

05-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FENTON MANOR SC 3.00 IFE ADDITIONAL REFRESHMENTS 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

05-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FENTON MANOR SC 380.83 HIRE OF HALL - IFE NATIONAL EXAMS (MANDATORY) 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

18-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U 20.00 FOOD HYGIENE COURSE 8244 Schools, business and secretarial

22-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs N360/DLCTRAINING 902.11 ILM 3 PROGRAMME 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

22-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs N360/DLCTRAINING 902.11 ILM 3 PROGRAMME 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

22-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs N360/DLCTRAINING 902.11 ILM 3 PROGRAMME 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

22-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs N360/DLCTRAINING 902.11 ILM 3 PROGRAMME 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

22-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs N360/DLCTRAINING 902.11 ILM3 PROGRAMME 8299 Schools & educational svc-not elsewhere classified

15-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CROSSBOW EDUCATION LTD 18.98 VISUAL STRESS STARTER PACK 5942 Book stores

08-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs LEARNDIRECT 618.91 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS MATHS & ENGLISH 8241 Schools, correspondence
24-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 62.48 LAPTOP CASE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 44.15 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

18-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SUBWAY TRENT 15.92 INCIDENT  WELFARE 5812 Eating places, restaurants
20-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.UKFAST.CO.UK 150.00 DOMAIN STAFFORDSHIREFIRE.GOV.UK 2 YR RENEWAL 4816 Computer network/information services

17-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK TX1PE8TD5 576.60 CHAIRS TO REPLACE BROKEN ONE WITH WEIGHT LIMIT 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

12-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.UKFAST.CO.UK 40.80 SSL CERT FOR STAFFORDSHIREFIRE.GOV.UK WEBSITE 4816 Computer network/information services

26-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 142.08 HOOVER BAGS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

25-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AO RETAIL LIMITED 150.00 HOOVERS 5722 Household appliance stores

20-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs BANNER BOX 347.74 UNION JACKS  - FIRE STATIONS 2741 Miscellaneous publishing and printing

06-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 37.93 LONGTON STATION SHOWER MATS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

05-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 81.63 EXTENSION CABLES FOR THE OFFICE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

25-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK I511B2TA5 49.67 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BOOK 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

22-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 159.00 TV LICENSE - NEWCASTLE FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

10-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.65 DESK TIDY & COMPUTER ADAPTOR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 15.82 DYMO LABEL TAPE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

21-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WM MORRISONS STORE 67.88 FRYING PANS FOR 5 STN - HAN,SANDY,LEEK,LONG&NC 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

22-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 60.37 OVEN GLOVE SETS FOR 6 STNS - HAN,SAND,LONG,LK,NC5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

21-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 45.92 KEYS FOR LONGTON STATION LOCKER 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

14-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK FF4J06695 26.67 LETTER BOX FOR HANLEY STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

14-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 2H8Y91X34 53.25 EYE WASH STATIONS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

07-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 16.66 FRYING PAN FOR LONGTON FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
01-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs LIFTING EQUIPMENT STOR 220.08 FORKLIFT HOOK ATTACHMENT(1000kg) - ANIMAL RESCUE5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

01-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MDC EXPORTS LTD 190.00 DOG CATCHER POLES - ANIMAL RESCUE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

29-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.INDIGOSHOP.CO.UK 32.35 HI-VIZ EQUIPMNT MARKING TAPES - KITTED RESERVES 5099 Durable goods, not elsewhere classified

15-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 165.07 CONSUMABLE FOR THE HYDRANT TECHNICIANS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

06-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs MAP UK 1,119.60 SCANGRIP LIGHTS - REPLACE DRAGON MAX ON APPLIANCES5251 Hardware stores
30-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE BCI FORUM R/T 130.00 BCI SUBSCRIPTION 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

07-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.MARINESCENE.CO.UK 33.32 FLARE HOLDER FOR NEWCASTLE BOAT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 40.79 STRIMMER - HYDRANT VAN 5310 Discount stores
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19-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 89.81 IMPACT DRIVER SETS - BILGE PUMP PRO STATIONARY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE WORKPLACE DEPOT 105.80 HYDRANT MANHOLE BARRIER 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

17-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SOUTHAMPTON GRAND ECOM 106.67 HOTEL - NILO CBRN COURSE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

15-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.KEYSIGNSUK.CO.UK 18.45 FINGER TRAP SIGN FOLLOWING SAFETY EVENT 7333 Commercial art, graphics, photography
27-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs STOKE ON TRENT CAR PAR 10.00 PARKING (TRAIN) - FIT FOR THE FUTURE EVENT LONDON7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

23-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 153.50 HOTEL -  ATTENDANCE AT ELP GATEWAY 3811 Premier inn

08-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE KNOWLEDGE ACADEMY 1,341.46 COURSE – EU GENERAL DATA PROTECTION REGULATN 8249 Schools, trade and vocational

11-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.ICO.ORG.UK 2,900.00 DATA PROTECTION SYSTEM LICENSE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

29-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TFL OYSTER AUTO TOPUP 20.00 OFFICER TRAVEL 4112 Passenger railways

25-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 OFFICER TRAVEL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

07-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs DE VERE CRANAGE ESTATE 180.00 NFCC CONFERENCE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

04-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 OFFICER TRAVEL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

15-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.NISBETS.COM 1,308.98 NEW KITCHEN OVEN - CANTEEN 5964 Direct marketing-catalog merchants

17-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 OFFICER TRAVEL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

11-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 OFFICER TRAVEL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

04-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 OFFICER TRAVEL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

03-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs EB  FIRE 2021 200.00  THE FIRE CONFERENCE 2021 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

15-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 OFFICER TRAVEL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls
12-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CIPD MEMBERSHIP FEE 138.00 STUDENT MEMBERSHIP OF THE CIPD ANNUAL FEE 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

18-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 97.00 MOT TEST AND LANE FEE FOR FIRE TRAILER 4131 Bus lines

14-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SILVER SYSTEMS 200.00 EXHAUST FOR FIRE VEHICLE 7538 Automotive service shops
28-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 4.15 DRILL BITS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

20-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 195.08 HOTEL - SAFEGUARDING COURSE 3811 Premier inn

13-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 115.87 HEAD TORCHES FOR DELIVERY GROUPS 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

10-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 214.20 HOTEL - SAFEGUARDING COURSE 3811 Premier inn

02-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 1.16 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

02-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 3.67 OVEN BULBS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
31-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.55 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

30-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5851 2.38 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

30-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs HOME BARGAINS FESTIVAL 4.52 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5251 Hardware stores

26-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 16.58 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

25-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 3.25 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

24-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 11.19 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

22-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 39.99 ELECTRIC DOUBLE HOB 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

21-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 8.34 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

20-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 5.05 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

18-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 24.99 WAFFLE MAKER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

17-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 12.05 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

17-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs CHEERFUL LINKS 3.78 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

12-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 9.71 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

11-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 7.51 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

09-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORES 5851 1.90 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

09-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 710 FENTON 1.00 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

07-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 9.66 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

05-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 10.51 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

04-10-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 7.79 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

01-12-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 4.29 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

29-11-2021 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 4.34 KITCHEN CONSUMABLES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets
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